Excellent vessel
wall adaption
Ergonomic handle
Safe deployment
Perfect visibility
Flexible - Adaptable - Selfexpanding
 Up to 200 mm length
  14 mm to 40 mm diameter

Quality Made in Germany
REV. RSOXL-EN-1.4 03/2016
Catheter
TYPE OF DESIGN  coaxial pull back system
SHAFT SIZE
 Diameter 14 - 22 mm 12 F
 Diameter 24 - 32 mm 14 F
 Diameter 36 - 40 mm 16 F
USABLE SHAFT LENGTH  100 cm
GUIDEWIRE  0.035“
PACKAGING  Straight, double sterile
STERILIZATION METHOD  ETO
Order Information
Length
Diameter Ø [mm] 70 mm 100 mm 130 mm 150 mm 180 mm 200 mm
 14  RSOXL14070 RSOXL14100
 16  RSOXL16070 RSOXL16100
 18  RSOXL18070 RSOXL18100
 20  RSOXL20070 RSOXL20100
 22  RSOXL22070 RSOXL22100 RSOXL22130 RSOXL22150
 24  RSOXL24070 RSOXL24100 RSOXL24130 RSOXL24150 RSOXL24180 RSOXL24200
 28  RSOXL28070 RSOXL28100 RSOXL28130 RSOXL28150 RSOXL28180 RSOXL28200
 32  RSOXL32070 RSOXL32100 RSOXL32130 RSOXL32150 RSOXL32180 RSOXL32200
 36  RSOXL36070 RSOXL36100 RSOXL36130 RSOXL36150 RSOXL36180 RSOXL36200
 40  RSOXL40070 RSOXL40100 RSOXL40130 RSOXL40150 RSOXL40180 RSOXL40200
Technical specifi cation
Prosthesis
TYPE OF DESIGN hybrid structure
 MIDDLE SECTION  open cell structure